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Q1 Please rate your instructor on the scale
below

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

The
instructor's...

The
instructor's...

The
instructor's...

The
instructor's...

1715



FS13 CEP 800 HENRIKSEN

The
instructor's...

The
instructor's...

The student's
opportunity ...

The
instructor's...

2/15



FS13 CEP 800 HENRIKSEN

The
appropriaten...

The
appropriaten...

The
instructor's...

The course
organization

3/15



FS13 CEP 800 HENRIKSEN

The adequacy
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Your interest
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Your general
enjoyment of...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
1 Superior: Exceptionally good course or instructor
0 2 Above Average: Better than the typical course orinstructor
3 Average: Typical of courses orinstructors
) 4 Below Average: Not as good as the typical course or instructor
@ 5 Inferior: Exceptionally poor course instructor
1 Superior: 2 Above 3 Average: 4 Below
Exceptionally Average: Better Typical of Average: Not as
good course than the typical courses or good as the
or instructor course or instructors typical course or
instructor instructor
The instructor's enthusiasm when 53.85% 23.08% 15.38% 7.69%
delivering course material 7 3 2 1
The instructor'sinterest in teaching 53.85% 30.77% 7.69% 7.69%
7 4 1 1
The instructor's use of examplesor 53.85% 23.08% 15.38% 7.69%
personal experiencesto help get 7 3 2 1
pointsacrossin class
The instructor's concern with 53.85% 23.08% 15.38% 7.69%
whether the studentsleamed the 7 3 2 1
material
The instructor's encouragement to 53.85% 30.77% 7.69% 7.69%
students to express opinions 7 4 1 1
The instructor's receptiveness to 53.85% 30.77% 15.38% 0.00%
new ideas and others' viewpoints 7 4 2 0
The student's opportunity to ask 46.15% 38.46% 7.69% 0.00%
questions 6 5 1 0
The instructor's stimulation of class 53.85% 23.08% 15.38% 7.69%
discussion 7 3 2 1
The appropriateness of the amount 46.15% 46.15% 7.69% 0.00%
of material the instructor attempted 6 6 1 0
to cover
The appropriateness of the pace at 53.85% 38.46% 7.69% 0.00%
which the instructor attempted to 7 5 1 0
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5 Inferior:
Exceptionally
poor course
instructor

0.00%
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The instructor's ability to relate the
course conceptsin a systematic
manner

The course organization

The adequacy of the outlined
direction of the course

Your interest in learning the course
materials

Your general attentiveness to the
class

The course as an intellectual
challenge

Improvement in your competence
in this area due to this course

The contribution of homework
assignments and projects to your
understanding of the course
materials relative to the amount of
time required

The appropriateness of the
difficulty of assigned reading
topics

Instructor feedback improved my
understanding of the course
conceptsand how | can improve
asa student.

Your general enjoyment of the
course
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Q2 In which degree program are you

enrolled ?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Master of Arts
in Education...

Master of Arts
in Education...

Higher, Adult
and Lifelong...

Master of Arts
in Teaching ...

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Answer Choices
Master of Artsin Educational Technology (MAET)
Master of Artsin Education (MAED)
Higher, Adult and Lifelong Education (HALE)
Master of Artsin Teaching and Curriculum (MATC)

Other

Total
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61.54%
7.69%
0.00%
23.08%

7.69%
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Q3 What is your gender?

20%
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40%
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15.38%
76.92%
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Q4 What is your overall GPA?

3.44.0

2.8-3.3

2.3-2.7

2.0-2.2

1.9 or less

0% 10% 20%

30%

40%

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
3440 100.00% 13
2.8-3.3 0.00% 0
2.32.7 0.00% 0
2.0-2.2 0.00% 0
1.9 orless 0.00% 0
Total 13
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Q5 In what ways, if at all, has this course
changed your professional practice as a
technology integrator?

Answered: 4 Skipped: 9

Responses

This course has helped me to understand the many different ways studentslearn. Technology can
provide excitement and enthusiasm in students, and is a helpful tool when used correctly.

| feel more comfortable integrating technology in my classroom on a daily basis and know how to
do it efficiently and effectively.

| will focus more on targeted implementation including technology in the lessons that | teach. In
addition, the CEP 800 course has broadened my perspectives as to the opportunities for
technological integration and the successful strategies forimplementing it.

The only suggestion isto make Unit 5 an extra week and Unit 6 a week less. | do understand the
time constraints forimplementing our lessons plans and then reflecting, but felt unit 5 was a bit
rushed.

11715

Date

12/16/2013 8:56 PM

12/13/2013 3:37 PM

12/7/2013 4:28 PM

12/6/2013 5:22 PM
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Q6

Answered: 0 Skipped: 13

Responses Date

There are no responses.
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Q7 In what ways, if at all, has this course
changed your professional practice as a
technology integrator?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 10

Responses Date
It bettered me with the way | integrate tech. 12/9/2013 9:35 PM
The use of technology in the classroom has a wider scope and deeper meaning after taking this 12/7/2013 4:28 PM

course. | very much enjoyed the perspectives and materials from my classmates and | benefited
from such and enjoyed reading and learming from them.

The course opened my eyes to different approachesin working with staff and the available 12/6/2013 5:22 PM
technologies on campus, especially in different teaching methodologies, approaches and theories
on how studentsleamn.
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Q8 In what ways, if at all, could the course
design be improved, in your view?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 10

Responses

More work with other students

| enjoyed the course very much and the professor and TA direction and participation were super.
On a few occasions with a few of the video links (especially in Module 6.3 section) | could not get
them to work after repetitive attempts. This also happened randomly throughout the course, but
most of the time after a few attempts | overcame it and could view it. Possibly providing more
instruction asto how best to access the video links would be helpful and time efficient.

| honestly can't think of one, but keep Danah asinstructor - she was awesome!!
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Q9 Please provide comments here that
you would like to share with your
instructor regarding his/her contributions
to your learning in this course.
Constructive suggestions for
improvement, as well as specific things
your instructor did especially well are
welcomed.

Answered: 5 Skipped: 8

Responses

| really appreciated the detailed instructor feedback on assignments. | also liked having the
homework outline presented at the beginning of the course; | could check off and keep up with
what was coming up due and when.

| sincerely appreciate the time and effort Danah gave when providing feedback She went above
and beyond and | learned a great deal from her. THANK YOU!

Thankyou for all you did

The CEP 800 was a well thought-out and planned course. Especially | appreciated the
technological challenges and encouragement from Dr. Henriksen. Both she and Liz were always
informative and prompt in responding to questions, which was very appreciated. The materials

both reading and video links were very appropriate and educationally beneficial. Only a few times

did video links not work, but after many attempts usually that was overcome. | especially
appreciated the detailed feedback and insight that Dr. Henriksen provided for assignments. This

was appreciated as a student for direction and future implementation of her suggestions, aswell as

gaining the feeling of really interacting and communicating with Dr. Henriksen. Overall, this was

an excellent course and the teaching professionalism from Dr. Henriksen was greatly appreciated!

Danah was everything | could have asked for in a professor. She was enthusiastic, helpful, and
quick to respond. | also appreciated her flexibility and understanding with assignments. She
provided detailed, specific feedback on assignments. | loved this course!
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12/16/2013 8:56 PM

12/13/2013 3:37 PM

12/9/2013 9:35 PM

12/7/2013 4:28 PM

12/5/2013 9:47 PM



